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1. Julia Deng 2003 305809 SVNA 13.1 255.42

Maxim Schwab 2003 305810 SVNA

2. Pierre de Percin 2009 391131 SVNA 11.2 232.29

Nina Berger 2009 410016 SVNA

3. Damian O`Dell 2004 108 VZW 11.9 206.97

Frankie Webb 2004 100 VZW

4. Karla Ackmann 2008 375466 SVNA 11.1 200.94

William Ackmann 2008 391132 SVNA
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1. Deng, Julia SVNA 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.60 1. 13.1 255.42

Schwab, Maxim SVNA 301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 40.80 2. (83.40)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 55.80 2. (139.20)

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 59.52 1. (198.72)

205B 3.0 4.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 56.70 1. (255.42)

2. de Percin, Pierre SVNA 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 42.60 1. 11.2 232.29

Berger, Nina SVNA 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 45.60 1. (88.20)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 5.5 6.5 55.89 1. (144.09)

105B 2.4 4.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 45.36 2. (189.45)

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.5 42.84 2. (232.29)

3. O`Dell, Damian VZW 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.00 4. 11.9 206.97

Webb, Frankie VZW 5231D 2.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 33.60 4. (72.60)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 36.45 4. (109.05)

105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 47.52 4. (156.57)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 3. (206.97)

4. Ackmann, Karla SVNA 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 40.20 3. 11.1 200.94

Ackmann, William SVNA 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.60 3. (82.80)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 38.88 3. (121.68)

203B 2.2 4.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 40.26 3. (161.94)

5134D 2.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 39.00 4. (200.94)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 23.1

PARTICIPANTS:  4   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  20

Open ClassMIXED-SPRINGBOARD-SYNCHRO OPEN FINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld

Heiko Alt

Benedikt Donay

E 1      Spain

E 2       Eindhoven

S 1       Zürich

S 2       Aquarijn

S 3       SBC2000

S 4       Lausanne

S 5       France

Referee :

ESP

PSV

VZW

E 3      Georgia

ADT

SBC

LSNA

FRA

GEO

Aachen

Alexander Neufeld Aachen

E 4       Aachen

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen
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